Memorial Carlo Henke - Sesto Fiorentino 11-12-2016 - KATA

SOCIETA
NENRYU VERBANIA
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
KARATEDO BRESCIA
CLUB YOSEIKAN VIAREGGIO
CLUB YOSEIKAN VIAREGGIO
NENRYU VERBANIA
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
AISHINDO MILZANO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
CSKS VENETO S.ANGELO
SHINKEN BENEVENTO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
MASTER FITNESS PISTOIA
BODY WORD CALTAGIRONE
AISHINDO MILZANO
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO
NISENTE NASHI DOSSOBUONO
AISHINDO MILZANO
BUSHIDO RYU NICHELINO
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
KARATE VIAREGGIO
KARATE VIAREGGIO
GYM CENTER ROMA
KC CORDIGNANO
SANKUKAI KARATE BERNARDEGGIO
GYM 2000 ROMA
ANSHINKAI MILANO

COGNOME E NOME
BONI CHRISTIAN
ZACCHETTI MARCO
BALLARIN SANUEL
SALANICHOLAS
CURONE CHIARA
BARGIGGIA CHIARA
TARDELLI GIULIA
GUERNELLI GHEICA
BONI CHRISTIAN
ZAMBARDIERI ANDREA
SALANICHOLAS
BALLARIN SANUEL
REGHENZ| ALESSANDRA
CURONE CHIARA
ESPOSITO VALENTINA
PAMPARANA SIMONA
CATANIAANDREA
CAMPOLATTANO DANILO
ZAMBARDIERI ANDREA
BRUNO MANUEL
GEMMA ESTER
REGHENZI ALESSANDRA
ESPOSITO VALENTINA
ZAGO VALENTINA
GOGNA GIOVANNI
MASTROCOLA MARCO
CAPELLI IVAN
FERRERO HOLGER
PETRUCCI FRANCA
LINS ELISABETH
ARDENGO THOMAS
BIONDO GABRIELE
TESTINO LORENZO
LANCIANO CHRISTIAN

SESSO
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CATEG
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
18/20
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18/20
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21/40
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RAG.CINT
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
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b-m-n
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b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n

KATA
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
shotokan
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai

RISULTATO
10
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20
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4°
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20
30
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30
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10
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4°
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KC CORDIGNANO
KENSHUKAI FELTRE
GYM 2000 ROMA
ANSHINKAI MILANO
ERBA SPORT
ACADEMY SPOLTORE
WA SHITRYU SEZZE
GYM 2000 ROMA
ANSHINKAI MILANO
KC CORDIGNANO

KC CORDIGNANO
KENSHUKAI FELTRE
ERBA SPORT
HAGAKURE PERUGIA
ACADEMY SPOLTORE
ERBA SPORT
ANSHINKAI MILANO
KENSHUKAI FELTRE
KC CORDIGNANO
WA SHITRYU SEZZE
HAGAKURE PERUGIA
WA SHITRYU SEZZE

SCKV VERBANO SVIZZERA

US VIRTUS BOLZANETO

MICHELIN ALESSIA
REATO TANIA
GIULVEZAN RADIANA
RENISI ALESSIA
STABILE ALEX
SAMUEL ROBERTO
NOVELLI LUIGI
TESTINO LORENZO
BELLETTI SUSANNA
CAVERZERANI LUISA
MICHELIN ALESSIA
REATO TANIA
FAGGIANO LUIGI
DEL PRETE MANUEL
ROBERTO SAMUEL
STABILE ALEX
BELLETTI SUSANNA
REATO TANIA
CAVERZERANI LUISA
PERUGINI ERICA
RUBICONDI ROSSANO
REITER KEVIN
LOEWEN SAMUEL
DE ALTI FRANCESCO
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15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
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18/20
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21/40
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21/40
21/40
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41/99
41/99
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21/40

b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
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b-m-n
b-m-n
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b-m-n
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b-m-n
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b-m-n
b-m-n

regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai
regokai

10
20
30
40
10
20
30
40
10
20
30
40
10
20
30
40
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20
30
40
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10
10
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11
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12
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Memorial Carlo Henke - Sesto Fiorentino 11-12-2016 - KUMITE

SOCIETA
RONIN CLUB
OKINAWA CLUB CIVITA
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
US VIRTUS BOLZANETO
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
CS MUGNANO
OKINAWA CLUB CIVITA
RENBUKAN SESTO FIORENTINO
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO
RONIN CLUB
RONIN CLUB
RONIN CLUB
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
IL GLADIATORE ROMA
US VIRTUS BOLZANETO
DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO
IPPON KEN ROMA
CLUB YOSAIKAN VIAREGGIO
KARATEDO BRESCIA
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
KC CORDIGNANO
KOBUKAI GENOVA
BUDO FITNESS GROTTAGLIE
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
ANSHINKAI MILANO
CS MUGNANO
EDEN CENTER MONTESARCHIO
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO
DOJO E FITNESS FERENTINO
EDEN CENTER MONTESARCHIO
FUDOSHIN RIVALIGURE
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
ANSHINKAI MILANO
MASTER FITNESS PISTOIA
US VIRTUS BOLZANETO
MASTER FITNESS PISTOIA

COGNOME E NOME

SERRONE MATTIA
LACANU CATALIN
MANENTI SIMONE
MUSCOLINO LORENZO
BONOMI MICHELE
MAISTO GIUSEPPE
CIARRONI FEDERICO
POZZI MIRCO
ARCHICO LUIGI
CAFARO GIOVANNI
MANNA GIUSEPPE
PETRUCCIO MARCO
SINACORE SARA
PEDEMONTI CHIARA
CANEPA IRENE

DE PLANO ALICE

PAU ALESSANDRA
SALAMEH SARA
BARGIGGIA CHIARA
DE ANGELIS SILVIA
PAGOTTO ENRICO
BISACCHI MATTIA
DANESE JASON
GIOIA EMANUELE
GASPARIN GIACOMO
BUSETTI EDOARDO
COFANO GIOVANNI
MATALUNI GIANMARCO
RAISSI FEDERICO
AQUINO GIUSEPPE
AJHROURH MARUAN
NAZZARO ALESSANDRO
AMANTE FEDERICA
LATINI ARIANNA
BELLETTI SUSANNA
CHIAPPELLI RACHELE
DANIELE SILVIA
MORELLI JASMINE

SESSO CATEG RAG.CINT

MM TN

15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20
18/20

b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n

PESO
-58Kg
-58Kg
-58Kg
-58Kg
-68Kg
-68Kg
-68Kg
-68Kg
+68Kg
+68Kg
+68Kg
+68Kg
-52Kg
-52Kg
-52Kg
-52Kg
+52Kg
+52Kg
+52Kg
+52Kg
-65Kg
-65Kg
-65Kg
-65Kg
-75Kg
-75Kg
-75Kg
-75Kg
+75Kg
+75Kg
+75Kg
+75Kg
-55Kg
-55Kg
+55Kg
+55Kg
+55Kg
+55Kg

RISULTATO SPECIALITA'

1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
1° Sanbon
2° Sanbon
3° Sanbon
3° Sanbon

N
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
26



ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
IPPON KEN ROMA

IPPON KEN ROMA

KOBUKAI GENOVA
ANSHINKAI MILANO
CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT TORRE DG
DOJO E FITNESS FERENTINO
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO
GYM CENTER ROMA
OKINAWA CLUB CIVITA
IZUMO FIRENZE

IPPON KEN ROMA

ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
FUDOSHIN RIVALIGURE
MASTER FITNESS PISTOIA
ANSHINKAI MILANO
ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA
KARATEDO BRESCIA

BUDO FITNESS GROTTAGLIE
CM KARATE SYSTEM
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
ATHLETIC CLUB MARINA DI CARRARA
SHINKEN BENEVENTO

IPPON KEN ROMA
KUSHINKAN URGNANO

CM KARATE SYSTEM

DOJO E FITNESS FERENTINO
KUSHINKAN URGNANO
IPPON KEN ROMA

IPPON KEN ROMA

DOJO E FITNESS FERENTINO

LATINI ALESSIO

DE DOMINICIS FABRIZIO
MUZZI ALESSANDRO
VERDE ALESSIO
BUSETTI EDOARDO
PETRICCIUOLO CIRO
DI MARIO ANDREA
RAISSI FEDERICO
FICO RAFFAELE
TESSECINI LUCA
BERNARDI GIANLUCA
FEBRIZI GABRIELE
SCALBI SARA

LATINI ARIANNA
AMANTE FEDERICA
CHIAPPELLI RACHELE
BELLETTI SUSANNA
DE ANGELIS CHIARA
SCALVINI JESSICA
BARLETTA ORONZO
TOSTI ALESSANDRO
ARCHICO LUIGI
BONOMI MICHELE
BORGHI GIANLUCA
VERDICCHIO FRANCESCO
PAU ALESSANDRA
FOGLIERI SIRIA
DIANO VANESSA
MARRA GIULIA
GASPARIN GIACOMO
MUZZI ALESSANDRO
DE DOMINICIS FABRIZIO
REALI VALERIO
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21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
21/40
41/65
41/65
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
15/17
18/40
18/40
18/40
18/40

b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n
b-m-n

-68Kg
-68Kg
-68Kg
-68Kg
-78Kg
-78Kg
-78Kg
-78Kg
+78Kg
+78Kg
+78Kg
+78Kg
-58Kg
-58Kg
-58Kg
+58Kg
+58Kg
+58Kg
+58Kg
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10
20
30
30
10
20
30
30
10
20
30
30
10
20
30
10
20
30
30
10
20
10
20
30
30
10
20
30
30
10
20
30
30

Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Sanbon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon
Ippon

27
27
27

28
28

28
29

29
29

30
30

31
31

32
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34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36

36
36



Memorial Carlo Henke - Sesto Fiorentino 11-12-2016 - CLASSIFICA

KATA

DOJO KAISHO CASTELNUOVO 20
KC CORDIGNANO 17
AISHINDO MILZANO 13
ANSHINKAI MILANO 12
KUMITE

ATLETICO BRAVETTA ROMA 25
IPPON KEN ROMA 23
KUSHINKAN URGNANO 22
SHINKAMI CASALNUOVO 18

COPPA MEMORIAL CARLO HENKE
ANSHINKAI MILANO 28



